27 Eyliil 1986 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

At ismi
CENGIZBEY**(1)

ATLIER*(2)
SAVAS 9(3)
SAM4)
GOKAY.A(5)
ALDEMR*(6)

SPESIAL(7)

Yasg
3yae

3yke
3yae
3yke
3yke
3yae

3yae

Yans Sonuglan

1.)20.000 &
1.)4.000 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TASKENT - ZBHRA 55

HLALUZZAMAN25 - KEMIY ETULIRAK 22
GAZHL.13 - SAHDE 34

UGURBEY - KEMIYETULIRAK 17
RIZGAR 30 - ALMVRUHYE 12
TASKENT - GUFRE35

YOZGATLL1 - VATRA.25

G1

2.)8.000 ¢
2.)1.600 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56 AATCI
56 EKURT
56 S.OKUMUS
56 E.CANKILIC
56 S.AKDI
56 T.ADISEN
56 AOZDENIZ

kg, 1600 Gim

3.)4.000 &
3.800 &

Sahip Antrendrii
M Y SENTAY

YATLI

B TURAN
OISGUDEN
M M KAYIKCI
MDEMR

ASAHIN

Derece

14743

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

istanbul Hipdromu (54. Yans Giinii)

4)2.000 &
4400 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark

6.05

1

2

GGk HP
0

0



